S
>

f_ii__z_f y -I_/J@N/ _Jl_if_f

DATE DAY
February 5 Monday
February 9 Friday
February 12 Monday
February 16 Friday
February 22 Thursday
February 23 Friday
February 24 Saturday
February 27 Tuesday
March 1 Thursday
March 2 Friday
March 3 Saturday
March 6 Tuesday
March 8 Thursday
March 9 Friday
March 10 Saturday
March 12 Monday
March 13 Tuesday
March 15 Thursday
March 16 Friday
March 20 Tuesday
March 23 Friday
March 27 Tuesday
March 29 Thursday
April 3 Tuesday
April 6 Friday
April 10 Tuesday
April 13 Friday
April 17 Tuesday
April 20 Friday
April 24 Tuesday
* District Game ** Senior Night

Head Coach: Brandon Luce
Assistant Coach: Tanner McGee
Assistant Coach: Connor Robison
Athletic Trainer: Robbie Simonek

OPPONENT SITE
Caddo Mills (scr.) CM
Chapel Hill (scr.) Canton
Edgewood (scr.) Canton
Eustace (scr.) Eustace
Mineola Tournament Mineola
Mineola Tournament Mineola
Mineola Tournament Mineola
Alvarado Canton
Nevada Community Tournament NC
Nevada Community Tournament NC
Nevada Community Tournament NC
Eustace Canton
Canton Classic Canton
Canton Classic Canton
Canton Classic Canton
Palestine Globe Life Park in Arlington
Chapel Hill CH
Cedar Hill Trinity Christian Canton
Fairfield Fairfield
* Rains Canton
* Mabank Canton
*Van Van

* Brownsboro Canton

Open - STAAR Test

* Wills Point WP

* Rains Rains

* Mabank Mabank
*Van Canton
* Brownsboro B’boro
** Wills Point Canton

Athletic Director: Robert Ivey
Superintendent: Jay Tullos
Principal: Dusty Spencer
Assistant Principal: Angie McLeod

TIME
5:00
7:00
4:30
7:00

TBA
TBA
TBA

6:30
TBA
TBA
TBA

7:00
TBA
TBA
TBA

3:00
12:00
12:00
3:00

6:30
6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30
6:30

6:30
6:30

6:30






