CANHON HAGHE VAIRSHY BASEBALL 2018



DATE February 5 February 9 February 12 February 16	DAY Monday Friday Monday Friday	OPPONENT Caddo Mills (scr.) Chapel Hill (scr.) Edgewood (scr.) Eustace (scr.)		SITE CM Canton Canton Eustace	TIME 5:00 7:00 4:30 7:00
February 22 February 23 February 24	Thursday Friday Saturday	Mineola Tournament Mineola Tournament Mineola Tournament		Mineola Mineola Mineola	TBA TBA TBA
February 27 March 1 March 2 March 3	Tuesday Thursday Friday Saturday	Alvarado Nevada Community Tournament Nevada Community Tournament Nevada Community Tournament		Canton NC NC NC	6:30 TBA TBA TBA
March 6 March 8 March 9 March 10	Tuesday Thursday Friday Saturday	Eustace Canton Classic Canton Classic Canton Classic		Canton Canton Canton Canton	7:00 TBA TBA TBA
March 12 March 13 March 15 March 16	Monday Tuesday Thursday Friday	Palestine Chapel Hill Cedar Hill Trinity Christian Fairfield	Globe Life	e Park in Arlington CH Canton Fairfield	3:00 12:00 12:00 3:00
March 20 March 23	Tuesday Friday	* Rains * Mabank		Canton Canton	6:30 6:30
March 27 March 29	Tuesday Thursday	* Van * Brownsboro		Van Canton	6:30 6:30
April 3 April 6	Tuesday Friday	Open – STAAR Test * Wills Point		WP	6:30
April 10 April 13	Tuesday Friday	* Rains * Mabank		Rains Mabank	6:30 6:30
April 17 April 20	Tuesday Friday	* Van * Brownsboro		Canton B'boro	6:30 6:30
April 24	Tuesday	** Wills Point		Canton	6:30
* D · · · · C	ΨΨ Ω · Ντ· 1 ·				

* District Game ** Senior Night

Head Coach: Brandon Luce Assistant Coach: Tanner McGee Assistant Coach: Connor Robison

Athletic Trainer: Robbie Simonek

Athletic Director: Robert Ivey Superintendent: Jay Tullos Principal: Dusty Spencer

Assistant Principal: Angie McLeod